Integrated Machine Control, Multi-Axis Motion, and Visualization
Asia ver
Parker Automation Controller
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-245-6903  •  www.parkermotion.com
Global Product Design
Parker Hannifin has more than 40
years experience in the design and
manufacturing of drives, controls,

11Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-245-6903  •  www.parkermotion.com
Ordering Information
PAC320 – M W N 2 1 – 3 AOrder Example:
Select an option from each numbered field to create a complete model order code.
 Series
PAC320 Controller
 Software
P IEC only
M IEC, PLCopen Motion
C IEC, PLCopen Motion, CNC
 Visualization
X Embedded Xpress Web-visualization
W Web-visualization for CNC
 Communication Options
N No Interface
E Ethernet/IP
P Profinet Device
B Ethernet/IP, PROFINET Device
 Retentive Memory
2 256k Bytes
 Processor
1 1.60 GHz Dual Core Intel® N2600
 Agency Approvals
3 UL/cUL/CE
 Reserved
A Reserved
12 Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-245-6903  •  www.parkermotion.com
configured into a multi-axis
robotic system, which provides for
cost effective automation across
industries, including life sciences,
semi-conductor, electronics
assembly, and automated test or
assembly.
Parker Economic Servo Package
P series
Parker P series economical servo
motor features a compact design
with high performance.
P series motor comes standard
Other Parker Automation Solutions
to the world. With it’s intuitive
design interface, numerous drag-
and-drop objects, and dozens of
built-in drivers, Xpress is combines
a powerful graphics interface with
an intuitive design environment for
quick development and an award
winning machine front-end.
Compax3 EtherCAT Servo
Drives
Compax3 servo drives combine a
high-performance, digital design
with industrial ruggedness and
ETT - Electric Tubular Motors
Parker’s rod style linear actuators
are offered with either a screw or